
3832 

Name 

Unsuccessful-continued 
Brasck Trading Ltd 
Boswell Judd & Co 
Robert Mark Ltd 
H G Maehl & Co Ltd 
Briscoes (NZ) Ltd 
Stanley King 
Cobut Agencies Ltd 
Golden Mile Imports 
Terra Ceramics (NZ) Ltd 
John Denton Ltd 
Briscoes (NZ) Ltd 
Ken Griffiths Imports Ltd 
Johnson Marketing Ltd 
L M Rankine Trading Co Ltd 
Robert Mark Ltd 
Boswell Judd & Co 
Rukutai Importers 
Rukutai Importers 
Briscoes (NZ) Ltd 
Threadbear Enterprises 
Ken Griffiths Imports Ltd 
A L Bezett Wholesalers 
Stanley King 
H G Maehl & Co Ltd 
A L Bezett Wholesalers 
Paramount Trading Co Ltd 
A L Bezett Wholesalers 
Cuisine International Ltd 
H G Maehl & Co Ltd 
Briscoes (NZ) Ltd 
A L Bezett Wholesalers 
Cuisine International Ltd 
Terra Ceramics (NZ) Ltd 
John Denton Ltd 
Stanley King 
A L Bezett Wholesalers 
L M Rankine Trading Co Ltd 
Paramount Trading Co Ltd 
Industrial Urethane Mouldings Ltd 
Cuisine International Ltd 
Industrial Urethane Mouldings Ltd 
Bruce Barry Smith 
Sterob Products 
Don Imports Ltd 
Duncan William Milne 
Boswell Judd & Co 
Boswell Judd & Co 
Boyd Hopkins Agencies 
Jaru Products 
Johnson Marketing Ltd 
Eqouinox Corporation 
Eqouinox Corporation 
L M Rankine Trading Co Ltd 
Tenoroc Holdings Ltd 
Jaru Products 
Milltex (N Z) Ltd 
Eqouinox Corporation 
Jaru Products 
Jaru Products 
Sterob Products 
Milltex Investments (NZ) Ltd 
Jaru Products 
C V J Trading 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Milltex (N Z) Ltd 
Eqouinox Corporation 
Probe Consultants Ltd 
Eqouinox Corporation 
Milltex Investments (NZ) Ltd 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Paraparaumu 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Paraparaumu 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Well ington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Well ington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Martinborough 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Paekakariki 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Paekakariki 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Paekakariki 
Paekakariki 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Paekakariki 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

2 
10 

6 
3 

20 
2 
6 

30 
3 
3 

20 
10 
5 
5 
6 

10 
5 
5 

10 
3 

10 
1 
2 
3 
1 
5 
1 
4 
2 

10 
1 
5 
3 
3 
2 
1 
5 
5 

10 
10 
20 
50 
50 
20 

2 
10 
10 

3 
4 

10 
1 
1 

20 
88 

4 
10 

1 
4 
4 

38 
10 
4 

88 
5 

20 
1 
3 
1 

20 

Tender No: 5730 Item Code: 70030 
24 Licence Units of $2000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Whitehouse Furniture Ltd 
Metro Brokers 
Metro Brokers 
L R Allen & Co Ltd 
Direct Lines 

Unsuccessful 

Harrison Trading Coy Limited 
Regal Calenders Ltd 
Allenco Advertising Ltd 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Hamil ton 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

4 
4 
4 
6 

24 

5 
6 
6 

Units 
Won 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

Units 
Won 

4 
4 
4 
6 
6 

o 
o 
o 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

101.00 
101.00 
101.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
99.00 
95.00 
79.00 
77.00 
75.00 
65.00 
61.00 
59.00 
51.00 
51.00 
51.00 
51.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
45.00 
30.00 
30.00 
29.00 
25.00 
25.00 
20.00 
15.00 
13.00 
11.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
8.00 
6.00 
2.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

1,200.00 
1,080.00 

760.00 
611.00 
611.00 

600.00 
511.00 
511.00 

No. 132 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

4,800.00 
4,320.00 
3,040.00 
3,666.00 
3,666.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 


